
Class 11 - Intro TEAMS

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score Collectives % Team Placing Overall Placing
08:00 64 Diana Johnson Planks Dun It Again Ardingly Team 147 60 66.82 2 n/a
08:07 45 Samantha Hinks Apollo Horsham Ind W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
08:14 16 Susan Beck Rapemills River Mid Sussex 1 149 61 67.72 1 n/a
08:21 67 Katrina Ellis Mumby Rustler Mid Sussex 2 141 59 64.09 3 n/a

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score Collectives % Team Placing Overall Placing
08:30 19 Virginia Dean Gazaro Mansonella Mid Sussex 2 150 60 68.18 2 n/a
08:37 43 Elizabeth Berry Ballymore Fudge Ardingly Team 143 60 65 3 n/a
08:44 9 Helen Hill Lucy Mid Sussex 1 152 62 69.09 1 n/a

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score Collectives % Team Placing Overall Placing
08:53 50 Kathryn Learner Anam Cara Mid Sussex 2 151 55 68.64 2 2
09:00 51 Allison Ingram Ginger Biscuit Ardingly Ind 148 54 67.27 n/a 4
09:07 42 Laura Cotterill Cassie Ardingly Team 149.5 54 67.95 3 3
09:14 14 Katrina Ellis Silverstor IV Mid Sussex 1 154 57 70 1 1
09:21 57 Paris-Maria Johnson Okehurst Lollipop Rogate Ind 147.5 54 67.05 n/a 5

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score Collectives % Team Placing Overall Placing
09:40 43 Elizabeth Berry Ballymore Fudge Ardingly Ind 161.5 52 64.6 n/a 5
09:47 51 Allison Ingram Ginger Biscuit Ardingly Team 168.5 54 67.4 2 4
09:54 42 Laura Cotterill Cassie Ardingly Ind 169 54 67.6 n/a 2
10:01 8 Gill Piper Edward Mid Sussex 1 170.5 55 68.2 1 1
10:08 44 Charlotte Bonner BP Lance Horsham Ind 168.5 55 67.4 n/a 3
10:15 18 Janine Northeast Atletic Mid Sussex 2 w/d w/d w/d w/d w/d

RIDING CLUB TEST NO RIDER HORSE % PLACE TEAM SCORE TEAM PLACE
Intro 1 64 Diana Johnson Blaze 66.82 2
Intro 2 43 Elizabeth Berry Ballymore Fudge 65.00 3

P1 42 Laura Cotterill Cassie 67.95 3
P2 51 Allison Ingram Ginger Biscuit 67.40 2

Intro 1 16 Susan Beck Rapemills River 67.72 1
Intro 2 9 Helen Hill Lucy 69.09 1

P1 14 Katrina Ellis Silverstor IV 70.00 1
P2 8 Gill Piper Edward 68.20 1

Intro 1 67 Katrina Ellis Mumby Rustler 64.09 3
Intro 2 19 Virginia Dean Gazaro Mansonella 68.18 2

P1 50 Kathryn Learner Anam Cara 68.64 2
P2 18 Janine Northeast Atletic w/d w/d

Mid Sussex 2 7 3rd

Introductory Test 1

Introductory Test 2

Preliminary Test 1

Preliminary Test 2

Ardingly 7 2nd

Mid Sussex 1 3 1st



Class 1 1 Freestyle Introductory 

Area 13
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Score Collectives% Overall Placing
10:30 62 Alice Luxford Eddie crumpet  A13 - Mid Sussex20x40 120.5 60 66.94 3
10:40 9 Helen Hill Lucy A13 - Mid Sussex 125 63 69.44 2
10:48 53 Becky Higgs Ben A13 - Mid Sussex 134.5 70 74.72 1

Class 8

Area 11
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Score Collectives% Overall Placing
10:58 31 Emma Kampa Nyton Good Friday A11 - Elstead 154.5 91 73.57 1
10:58 32 Barbara Barnard Cantlease Kestrel A11 - Elstead

Area 13
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Score Collectives% Overall Placing
11:08 47 Janine Ryall Deises Red Arrow A13 - Three Counties 20x40 144 89 68.57 1
11:08 48 Katie Good Connie fan Kyrimosa A13 - Three Counties 20x40

8 Pas de Deux BRC Novice Pairs DTM



Class 2 2 Music Freestyle Prelim

Area 11 L&SE QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
11:20 6 Samantha WatsonJebeth sunspot A A11 - West Surrey W/D W/D W/D W/D
11:54 29 Emma Kampa Nyton Village Playboy E A11 - Elstead 121.5 61 67.50% 2
12:02 2 Judith Dunne Monty's Fortune A A11 - West Surrey 116.5 59 64.72% 4
12:10 3 Ro Major Danty A A11 - West Surrey 116 59 64.44% 5
12:18 38 Lynne Winter Ohermong Lass A A11 - Bookham 118 60 65.56% 3
BREAK 00:10
12:36 39 Susan Bowen Wiggy A A11 - Bookham 112.5 57.5 62.50% 6
12:44 27 Amber Edwards Lilly's Billionaire D A11 - Wey Valley 123.5 61 68.61% 1
13:00 28 Andrea Worgan Taibhreamh E A11 - Chipstead w/d w/d w/d w/d

Area 13 L&SE QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
11:28 36 Jackie Oxley Stealth Project A A13 - Horsham 115.5 57 64.17% 5
11:38 13 Katrina Ellis Silverstor IV E A13 - Mid Sussex 138.5 71 76.94% 1
11:46 53 Becky Higgs Ben E A13 - Mid Sussex 123.5 63.5 68.61% 2
12:52 22 Anneli Salmon Two by Two E A13 - Rudgwick 113.5 57.5 63.06% 6
13:16 23 Jane Cliff Kilycloghan First Lady E A13 - Rudgwick 122 62 67.78% 3
13:24 56 Belinda Wilkins Mystical Masie A A13 - Rogate 122 61 67.78% 4

Area 11 NATIONAL JUNIOR QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
12:44 27 Amber Edwards Lilly's Billionaire D A11 - Wey Valley 123.5 61 68.61% 1

Area 11 NATIONAL SENIOR QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
11:54 29 Emma Kampa Nyton Village Playboy E A11 - Elstead 121.5 61 67.5 1
13:00 28 Andrea Worgan Taibhreamh E A11 - Chipstead w/d w/d w/d

Area 13 NATIONAL SENIOR QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
11:38 13 Katrina Ellis Silverstor IV E A13 - Mid Sussex 138.5 71 76.94% 1
11:46 53 Becky Higgs Ben E A13 - Mid Sussex 123.5 63.5 68.61% 3
12:52 22 Anneli Salmon Two by Two E A13 - Rudgwick 113.5 57.5 63.06% 5
13:08 40 Nicki Gurden S D Red Rocky B A13 - Three Counties 129.5 67 71.94% 2
13:16 23 Jane Cliff Kilycloghan First Lady E A13 - Rudgwick 122 62 67.78% 4



Class 3 3 Music Freestyle Novice 0 Points

AREA 13 L&SE QUALIFIER 0 POINTS
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
13:42 57 Paris-Maria Johnson Okehurst Lollipop F A13 - Rogate 129.5 64 71.94 2
13:58 58 Anne Kendell Bono SP F A13 - Rogate 130.5 67 72.5 1
14:14 23 Jane Cliff Kilycloghan First Lady F A13 - Rudgwick 118.5 61 65.83 3
14:22 24 Sarah Sawyer Vagelfield F A13 - Rudgwick 102 53 56.67 4

AREA 13 NATIONAL QUALIFIER 0 POINTS
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
13:42 57 Paris-Maria Johnson Okehurst Lollipop F A13 - Rogate 129.5 64 71.94 2
13:58 58 Anne Kendell Bono SP F A13 - Rogate 130.5 67 72.5 1
14:06 41 Nicki Gurden S D Red Rocky C A13 - Three Counties 119.5 62 66.39 3
14:14 23 Jane Cliff Kilycloghan First Lady F A13 - Rudgwick 118.5 61 65.83 4
14:22 24 Sarah Sawyer Vagelfield F A13 - Rudgwick 102 53 56.67 5

AREA 11 L&SE QUALIFIER 0 POINTS
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
13:50 30 Emma Kampa Nyton Good Friday F A11 - Elstead 122 62 67.78 1
14:30 25 Nadia Di Luzio LVA Estopas Winter Storm F A11 - Chobham 115.5 58.5 64.17 2
14:38 4 Sarah Munroe Azor Ahai A A11 - West Surrey W/D W/D W/D
14:46 17 Michelle Norris Cracker A A11 - West Surrey 114 57.5 63.33 3

AREA 11 NATIONAL QUALIFIER 0 POINTS
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
13:50 30 Emma Kampa Nyton Good Friday F A11 - Elstead 122 62 67.78 1
14:30 25 Nadia Di Luzio LVA Estopas Winter Storm F A11 - Chobham 115.5 58.5 64.17 2

Class 6 L&SE Pas Seul

AREA 13 PAS SEUL
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
14:59 56 Belinda Wilkins Mystical Masie N/A A13 - Rogate 123.5 64.5 68.61 1
15:07 1 Michelle Quinn Flying Treat N/A A13 - Rudgwick 119 62 66.11 2



Class 3a

AREA 13 L&SE QUALIFIER + POINTS
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
15:41 15 Sally Mclean Clevedon Ramus B G A13 - Mid Sussex w/d w/d w/d w/d
15:49 49 Susannah Givons Vinnie B A13 - Horsham w/d w/d w/d w/d
15:57 52 Clare King Eager Heart III G A13 - Three Counties 126.5 63.5 70.28 2
16:05 54 Michelle Nye Bachus G A13 - Mid Sussex 126.5 63.5 70.28 2
16:13 46 Tessa Seed Mister BALOU G A13 - West End 126.5 64.5 70.28 1

AREA 13 NATIONAL QUALIFIER + POINTS
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
15:41 15 Sally Mclean Clevedon Ramus B G A13 - Mid Sussex w/d w/d w/d
15:57 52 Clare King Eager Heart III G A13 - Three Counties 126.5 63.5 70.28 2
16:05 54 Michelle Nye Bachus G A13 - Mid Sussex 126.5 63.5 70.28 2
16:13 46 Tessa Seed Mister BALOU G A13 - West End 126.5 64.5 70.28 1

AREA 11 NATIONAL QUALIFIER + POINTS
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
15:17 26 Sue Childs Killy Stew G A11 - Chobham 126.5 63.5 70.28 2
15:25 66 Debi Arkle Lanval G A11 - Elstead 130.5 65.5 72.5 1

AREA 11 L&SE QUALIFIER + POINTS
Time Bridle No Rider Horse SectionClass Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
15:17 26 Sue Childs Killy Stew G A11 - Chobham 126.5 63.5 70.28 2
15:25 66 Debi Arkle Lanval G A11 - Elstead 130.5 65.5 72.5 1
15:33 37 Vivien Pearson Trefddyn Crackerjack D A11 - Chipstead w/d w/d w/d w/d

3 Music Freestyle Novice + Points



Class 4 Elemantary 

AREA 11 NATIONAL QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Class Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
16:30 37 Vivien Pearson Trefddyn Crackerjack B A11 - Chipstead w/d w/d w/d w/d
16:54 63 Caroline Bradshaw Alvescot Fantasy C A11 - Elstead 172 88.5 66.15 1

AREA 11 L&SE QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Class Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
16:38 12 Helen French VIVA LA VIDA A A11 - West Surrey 180 93 69.23 1
16:54 63 Caroline Bradshaw Alvescot Fantasy C A11 - Elstead 172 88.5 66.15 2

AREA 13 NATIONAL QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Class Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
16:46 46 Tessa Seed Mister BALOU C A13 - West End 182 93 70 3
17:02 60 Christine Gay REIER VAN MARIJE C A13 - Rogate 195.5 101 75.19 1
17:10 61 Stephanie Clarke Querencioso XV C A13 - Rogate 188 96.5 72.31 2
17:26 10 Vicky Allan Eau Noire C A13 - Horsham 167.5 87 64.42 4

AREA 13 L&SE QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Class Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
16:46 46 Tessa Seed Mister BALOU C A13 - West End 182 93 70 3
17:02 60 Christine Gay REIER VAN MARIJE C A13 - Rogate 195.5 101 75.19 1
17:10 61 Stephanie Clarke Querencioso XV C A13 - Rogate 188 96.5 72.31 2
17:18 59 Sara-Lou Wood-Davies DRUMFIN SILVER LINING A A13 - Rogate 174.5 88 67.12 4
17:26 10 Vicky Allan Eau Noire C A13 - Horsham 167.5 87 64.42 5



Class 5 4 Music Freestyle PYO

Area 11 L&SE QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Class Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
17:39 63 Caroline Bradshaw Alvescot Fantasy C  MediumA11 - Elstead 181.5 93 60.5 1

Area 11 NATIONAL QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Class Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
17:39 63 Caroline Bradshaw Alvescot Fantasy C  MediumA11 - Elstead 181.5 93 60.5 1
18:03 33 Rebecca Davies Storm of Choice B  Adv MediumA11 - West Surrey 178.5 91.5 59.5 2

Area 13 L&SE QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Class Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
17:47 60 Christine Gay REIER VAN MARIJE C  MediumA13 - Rogate 206 105 68.67 2
17:55 61 Stephanie Clarke Querencioso XV C  MediumA13 - Rogate 207 105 69 1

Area 13 NATIONAL QUALIFIER
Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Class Notes Score Collectives % Overall Placing
17:47 60 Christine Gay REIER VAN MARIJE C  MediumA13 - Rogate 206 105 68.67 2
17:55 61 Stephanie Clarke Querencioso XV C  MediumA13 - Rogate 207 105 69 1


